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Name Ort MK MK MK MK MK MK MK MK MK MK MK MK MK MK MK MK PK

Datum 23.12. 24.12. 24.12. 24.12. 25.12. 26.12. 30.12. 31.12. 1.1. 6.1. 7.1. 13.1. 14.1. 20.1. 21.1. 27.1. 28.1.

Zeit 18:15 16:00 17:00 23:00 10:15 10:15 18:15 10:15 10:15 18:15 10:15 18:15 10:15 18:15 18:15 10:15

Anzahl Minis 6 4 4 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 4 6 6 4 0 6 8

Baumann Lukas 1 1

Baumann Tabea 1

Baumgartner Lino 1 1

Begic Ivano 1

Betschart Robin 1 1

Betschart Ronja 1 1

Castley Claudia 1

Cautero Enya-Sofia 1

Chirayath Abigail 1

Frei Alicia 1 1

Grab Laura 1 1

Harms Constantin 1 1

Harms Maximilien 1 1

Heinrich Moana 1 1

Henggeler Laurin 1 1

Henggeler Michael 1

Henggeler Sina 1 1

Hess Mauro 1 1

Hess Nora 1

Hodel Juna 1

Hodel Nina 1

Hürlimann Gian 1 1

Hürlimann Loris 1 1

Hürlimann Sven 1

Iten Lina 1 1

Iten Sophia 1 1

Iten Sämi 1 1
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Name Ort MK MK MK MK MK MK MK MK MK MK MK MK MK MK MK MK PK

Datum 23.12. 24.12. 24.12. 24.12. 25.12. 26.12. 30.12. 31.12. 1.1. 6.1. 7.1. 13.1. 14.1. 20.1. 21.1. 27.1. 28.1.

Zeit 18:15 16:00 17:00 23:00 10:15 10:15 18:15 10:15 10:15 18:15 10:15 18:15 10:15 18:15 18:15 10:15

Kouhry Gabby 1

Kouhry Katie 1

Löhri Tiziano 1

Lüönd Fabian 1

Lüönd Raffaella 1

Meier Nina 1

Merz Sven 1 1

Müller Antonia 1

Müller Nicole 1

Müller Flavio 1

Niederberger Janik 1

Nussbaumer Sandra 1

Nussbaumer Toni 1

Oeuvray Emilie 1 1

Oeuvray Louis 1 1

Osterwalder Jessica 1

Osterwalder Vanessa 1

Pisaturo Gianluca 1 1

Schmidt Jana 1 1

Schmidt Jonas 1 1

Schön Gabriel 1 1

Stalder Emma 1 1

Stalder Finn 1 1

Stüssi Corina 1 1

Weiss Joschua 1

Wyss Luisa 1 1
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Name Ort MK PK MK PK MK PK MK PK MK PK MK PK MK PK

Datum 3.2. 4.2. 10.2. 11.2. 17.2. 18.2. 24.2. 25.2. 2.3. 3.3. 9.3. 10.3. 16.3. 17.3.

Zeit 18:15 10:15 18:15 10:15 18:15 10:15 18:15 10:15 18:15 10:15 18:15 10:15 18:15 10:15

Anzahl Minis 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 8 4 6 6 8 6 8

Baumann Lukas 1

Baumann Tabea 1 1

Baumgartner Lino 1

Begic Ivano 1 1

Betschart Robin 1

Betschart Ronja 1

Castley Claudia 1 1 1

Cautero Enya-Sofia 1 1

Chirayath Abigail 1 1

Frei Alicia 1

Grab Laura 1 1

Harms Constantin 1

Harms Maximilien 1

Heinrich Moana 1 1

Henggeler Laurin 1

Henggeler Michael 1 1

Henggeler Sina 1 1

Hess Mauro 1

Hess Nora 1 1

Hodel Juna 1 1

Hodel Nina 1 1

Hürlimann Gian 1

Hürlimann Loris 1

Hürlimann Sven 1 1

Iten Lina 1

Iten Sophia 1

Iten Sämi 1
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Name Ort MK PK MK PK MK PK MK PK MK PK MK PK MK PK

Datum 3.2. 4.2. 10.2. 11.2. 17.2. 18.2. 24.2. 25.2. 2.3. 3.3. 9.3. 10.3. 16.3. 17.3.

Zeit 18:15 10:15 18:15 10:15 18:15 10:15 18:15 10:15 18:15 10:15 18:15 10:15 18:15 10:15

Khoury Gabby 1 1

Kouhry Katie 1 1

Löhri Tiziano 1 1

Lüönd Fabian 1 1

Lüönd Raffaella 1 1

Meier Nina 1 1

Merz Sven 1

Müller Antonia 1 1

Müller Nicole 1 1

Müller Flavio 1 1

Niederberger Janik 1 1

Nussbaumer Sandra 1 1

Nussbaumer Toni 1 1

Oeuvray Emilie 1

Oeuvray Louis 1

Osterwalder Jessica 1 1

Osterwalder Vanessa 1 1

Pisaturo Gianluca 1 1

Schmidt Jana 1

Schmidt Jonas 1

Schön Gabriel 1

Stalder Emma 1 1

Stalder Finn 1 1

Stüssi Corina 1

Weiss Joschua 1 1

Wyss Luisa 1


